EXTERIOR

Basic Wash & Wax $50.00
Deluxe Exterior Detail $100.00
Paint Correction $150.00
COMPLETE

Complete Detail Package $140.00
Premium Detail Package $250.00
Car Ceramic Coating $300.00

Terms and Conditions

*All prices are subject to change without notice
*We recommend scheduling appointments
*Additional charges may apply

*Payment is due upon completion of the service
*We accept cash, check, Venmo, PayPal

INTERIOR

Interior Vacuum and Wipe Down
Full Interior Detail

Leather Seat Restoration

ADDITIONAL
Headlight Restoration
Engine Bay Cleaning
Odor Removed

For Inquiries and Scheduling

PH: 616-730-3097
diligent.detail01@gmail.com

www.diligentautodetailing.com

$45.00
$95.00
$60.00

$40.00
$60.00
$50.00


http://www.diligentautodetailing.com/

