EXTERIOR		INTERIOR	
Basic Wash & Wax	\$50.00	Interior Vacuum and Wipe Down	\$45.00
Deluxe Exterior Detail	\$100.00	Full Interior Detail	\$95.00
Paint Correction	\$150.00	Leather Seat Restoration	\$60.00

COMPLETE		ADDITIONAL	
Complete Detail Package	\$140.00	Headlight Restoration	
Premium Detail Package	\$250.00	Engine Bay Cleaning	
Car Ceramic Coating	\$300.00	Odor Removed	

## **Terms and Conditions**

\*All prices are subject to change without notice \*We recommend scheduling appointments \*Additional charges may apply \*Payment is due upon completion of the service \*We accept cash, check, Venmo, PayPal

## For Inquiries and Scheduling

\$40.00 \$60.00 \$50.00

PH: 616-730-3097 diligent.detail01@gmail.com www.diligentautodetailing.com